3753 Electronic Depth Gage & Accessories
Cat. No. EDP Description
3753A-6/150 12258 6" (150mm) Electronic Depth Gage
3753A-8/200 12259 8" (200mm) Electronic Depth Gage
3753A-12/300 12260 12" (300mm) Electronic Depth Gage
3648-180 12261 7.09" (180mm) Base Extension
3648-260 12262 10.24" (260mm) Base Extension
3648-320 12263 12.6" (320mm) Base Extension
PT99492 65650 Two 3-Volt Batteries, No. CR2032
Versatile Depth Measurement
The 3753 Electronic Depth Gage is a versatile, easy-to-use tool for measuring depth, slot
width, small section sizes and other applications. Available in three sizes with measuring
range to 12" (300mm).
Overview
• Measures depth, slot width, and hard-to-reach areas
• Simple, logical control buttons for ease-of-use
• Easy-to-read LCD with .35" high characters
• Single long-life battery, with easy access
• 0-6" (150mm), 0-8" (200mm) and 0-12" (300mm) sizes
Features & Specifications
• Hardened, stainless steel bar for long life
• Removable hook attachment for measurements from the edge of a work piece to
the inside or outside edge of slots, grooves, etc.
• Lock to hold the slide in position
• Fine adjustment thumb roll for precision measurements
• Inch-millimeter conversion
• Zero at any position
• Manual ON/OFF with auto-off after 5 minutes of non-use
• Includes plastic case
• Single, 3-Volt CR2032 battery
• Linear accuracy: ± .001" (±0.03mm)
• Resolution: .0005" (0.01mm)
Option
• Three base extensions (to 12.6") - each fit all three depth gage sizes
3753 Electronic Depth Gage
Bulletin No. 576     PDF    12/12  Specifications subject to change.  978-249-3551   starrett.com